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NO.	 REF.	 BLDG.
459	 J22	 459 Commons
338	 M22	 4-H Mini Barn
626	 F25	 Acacia Fraternity
464	 J21	 Acadian Hall
335	 M22	 Agricultural Chemistry Bldg.
289	 L19	 Agricultural Metal Building
	 L14	 Alex Box Stadium
11	 H18	 Allen Hall
610	 F22	 Alpha Gamma Rho Fraternity
609	 F22	 Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity
282	 J19	 Animal & Food Science Bldg.
505	 I22	 Annie Boyd Hall
21	 I18	 Art Bldg.
136	 I15	 Athletic Administration Bldg.
194A	 L14	 Athletic Physical Plant
20	 I18	 Atkinson Hall
17	 H18	 Audubon Hall
142	 J17	 Audubon Sugar Factory
206	 J17	 Audubon Sugar Institute Bldg.
56	 F18	 Band Hall
616	 F21	 Baptist Student Center
93	 F17	 Beauregard Hall (Pentagon)
107A	 G14	 Bernie Moore Track Stadium
461	 K22	 Blake Hall
145	 J18	 Boiler Control Room
98	 F16	 Broussard Hall
214	 M19	 Business School Complex
244	 K18	 Carpentry Shop
617	 F21	 Catholic Student Center
332	 M22	 Central Utility Shop
31	 J18	 Ceramics / Glass Studio
33	 J19	 Ceramics Studio
629	 E24	 Chapel on the Campus
140-141	 J17	 Chemical Engineering Bldg. 

(Jesse Coates Hall)
485	 J20	 Chemistry & Materials Bldg. 
646	 I26	 Chi Omega Sorority
484	 J20	 Choppin Hall
230	 K17	 Coastal Studies Bldg.
42-43	 H19	 Coates (Charles) Hall
309	 O21	 Cooperative Extension Storage
246	 K18	 Copy & Mail Center (Paw Prints)
306	 O20	 Cotton Disease Lab/ 

Greenhouse
302	 O20	 Cotton Fiber Lab
119	 G17	 Cox Communications Academic 

Center (Gym Auditorium)
224	 L16	 Credit Union Bldg.
280	 K19	 Dairy Science Bldg./Dairy Store
46-47	 H19	 David Boyd Hall
58	 F19	 Dean French House
633	 K26	 Delta Delta Delta Sorority
632	 K25	 Delta Gamma Sorority
615	 K21	 Delta Kappa Epsilon Fraternity
641	 J26	 Delta Sigma Phi Fraternity
634	 K26	 Delta Zeta Sorority
23	 I18	 Design Bldg.
341	 L24	 Digital Media Center
15	 H18	 Dodson Hall
108	 F16	 Dub Robinson Tennis Stadium
288	 K19	 E. B. Doran Agricultural Engr. 

Bldg.
551-565	 I23	 East Campus Apartments
455-456	 J22	 East Laville Hall
70-72	 B18	 Edward Gay Apts.
337	 M23	 Efferson Hall (LSU AgCenter 

Bldg.)
254	 J18	 Electrical Engineering Bldg.
225	 K16	 Energy Coast & Environment 

Bldg.
234	 L17	 Engineering Lab Annex
248	 K18	 Engineering Research & Dev.
27-35	 J18	 Engineering Shops Bldg.
618	 F21	 Episcopal Student Center
506	 I22	 Evangeline Hall
239	 K18	 Facility Services Bldg.
242	 K17	 Facility Services Warehouse #1
240	 L17	 Facility Services Warehouse #2
243	 E11	 Facility Services/Surplus Storage
516	 H21	 Faculty Club
121	 F15	 Fieldhouse (Maddox) 
278	 J19	 Food Science Bldg.
187A	 J13	 Football Operations Bldg.
187	 K13	 Football Practice Bldg. (Indoor)
6	 G18	 Foster Hall/ Café
277	 J19	 Francioni Hall
465	 J21	 French House (Honors College)
488	 K20	 Frey Computing Services Center
712	 O15	 Golf Clubhouse
504	 I21	 Grace King Hall
57	 F18	 Greek Theatre
436	 I23	 Greenhouse Service Bldg.
138	 I17	 Hatcher Hall
462	 K23	 Herget Hall
508	 I22	 Highland Hall
597-599	 H24	 Hill Farm
10	 G18	 Hill Memorial Library
45	 H19	 Himes Hall
137	 H17	 Hodges Hall
37	 I19	 Howe-Russell Geoscience 

Complex
279	 J19	 Human Ecology Bldg.
35	 J19	 Hydraulic Lab
325	 L20	 Ingram Hall (Poultry Science)
624	 E24	 International Cultural Center
328	 L21	 J.C. Miller Hall (Horticulture)
651	 G25	 Jack & Priscilla Andonie Museum
91	 F18	 Jackson Hall (Pentagon)
139	 I17	 Johnston Hall
135	 H17	 Journalism Bldg.
608	 F22	 Kappa Alpha Fraternity
637	 K27	 Kappa Alpha Theta Sorority
644	 I26	 Kappa Delta Sorority
635	 K26	 Kappa Kappa Gamma Sorority
612	 F22	 Kappa Sigma Fraternity
34	 J19	 Kiln Bldg.
96	 E17	 Kirby-Smith Hall
482	 K21	 Knapp Hall
181B	 I11	 La. Disease & Diagnostic 

Laboratory 
340	 L24	 La. Emerging Tech Ctr.
308	 O19	 La. Transportation Research Ctr.
317	 O19	 La. Transportation Training Ctr.
524-527	 G23	 Lab School 
643	 I26	 Lakeshore House
611	 F22	 Lambda Chi Alpha Fraternity
94	 F17	 LeJeune Hall (Pentagon)
472	 J21	 Life Sciences Annex

471	 J20	 Life Sciences Bldg.
339	 L23	 Livestock Exhibit Bldg.
13	 H17	 Lockett Hall
649	 H25	 Lod Cook Alumni Center
648	 H25	 Lod Cook Conference Ctr.
113	 G17	 Long Fieldhouse
114	 G16	 Long Swimming Pool
509	 I21	 Louise Garig Hall
713	 N14	 Louisiana House
313	 N18	 LSU Child Care Center
517-519	 G22	 LSU Law Center
640	 J27	 LSU Press Bldg.
38	 I20	 LSU Student Union
619	 D24	 Lutheran Student Center
121	 F15	 Maddox Fieldhouse
259-260	 K18	 Manship School Research 

Facility
118	 H16	 Maravich Assembly Ctr.
19	 I18	 Martin D. Woodin Hall
460	 J22	 McVoy Hall
1	 G19	 Memorial Tower
5	 G18	 Middleton Library
200	 K17	 Military Sci./Aero. Studies Bldg.
466	 K24	 Miller (Joan) Hall
628	 E24	 Mormon Student Ctr.
287B	 L19	 Motor Pool
54-55	 F19	 Music & Dramatic Arts Bldg.
117	 E15	 Natatorium
333	 N22	 Nelson Memorial Bldg.
150-151	 F13	 Nicholson Apts.
153-159	 F13	 Nicholson Apts.
39-40	 I19	 Nicholson Hall
24	 I18	 Nuclear Science Bldg.
24A	 J18	 Nuclear Science Shop
199	 I14	 Old Alex Box Stadium
285	 K19	 Old Forestry Bldg. (Pierre’s 

Landing)
511	 H21	 Old President’s House
330	 L22	 Parker Coliseum
232	 L19	 Patrick F. Taylor Hall 
7	 G18	 Peabody Hall
88	 F17	 Pentagon Service Bldg. (Mini-

Mart)
706-707	 M11	 Petroleum Engineering Lab 

Bldgs.
602	 F23	 Phi Delta Theta Fraternity
606	 E22	 Phi Gamma Delta Fraternity
642	 J26	 Phi Kappa Psi Fraternity
631	 K25	 Phi Mu Sorority
636	 K26	 Pi Beta Phi Sorority
613	 E21	 Pi Kappa Alpha Fraternity
604	 F23	 Pi Kappa Alpha/ Sigma Alpha 

Sorority
645	 I26	 Pi Kappa Phi Fraternity
50-51	 F20	 Pleasant Hall
147	 J18	 Power House
12	 H18	 Prescott Hall
197	 E10	 Printing Bldg.
211	 J16	 Public Safety Bldg.
701	 M11	 Public Safety Storage Bldg.
275	 J19	 Radioisotope Lab
283	 M21	 Renewable Natural Resources 

Bldg.
110	 F16	 Residential College South
110A	 F16	 Residential College West
245	 E11	 Residential Life Warehouse
53	 F19	 School of Music Bldg.
29	 J18	 Sculpture/ Metal Studio
229	 L17	 Sea Grant Bldg.
210	 K16	 Sea Grant Shop
208	 K17	 Sea Grant Storage #A
209	 K16	 Sea Grant Storage #B
336	 M23	 Sheep & Swine Exhibit Bldg.
625	 F25	 Sigma Alpha Epsilon
600	 F23	 Sigma Chi Fraternity
623	 F25	 Sigma Nu Fraternity
647	 H26	 Sigma Phi Epsilon Fraternity
301	 O20	 Soil & Water Res. (USDA)
704	 L9	 Sports and Adventure Complex
14	 H18	 Stubbs Hall
59	 F19	 Student Health Ctr.
664	 K25	 Student Rec. Complex Mech. 

Bldg.
665	 J25	 Student Recreation Complex
669	 H26	 Student Recreation Complex 

Equipment Storage
670	 I25	 Student Recreation Field 

Complex Bldg.
329	 L20	 Sturgis Hall (Agronomy Bldg.)
449	 J23	 Sweet Potato Lab
320	 L20	 Swine Palace (Reilly Theatre)
621	 F25	 Tau Kappa Epsilon Fraternity
92	 F17	 Taylor Hall (Pentagon)
95	 E17	 The 5
605	 F23	 Theta Xi Fraternity
2-4	 G19	 Thomas Boyd Hall
112	 H15	 Tiger Gift Ctr. Satellite Office
124	 H15	 Tiger Habitat
125-132	 I16	 Tiger Stadium
690	 F19	 Traffic Kiosk: Dalrymple Dr.
693	 H15	 Traffic Kiosk: N. Stadium Rd.
691	 K21	 Traffic Kiosk: S. Stadium Rd.
692	 J16	 Traffic Kiosk: W. Stadium
284	 K19	 Tureaud Hall (Classroom Bldg.)
241	 E11	 Union Warehouse
630	 E22	 United Campus Ministry
1A	 G25	 University Administration
627	 E23	 University Methodist Church
650	 D23	 University Presbyterian Church
188	 I12	 University Stores
193A	 I11	 Veterinary Medicine Annex
191	 H10	 Veterinary Medicine Bldg.
270	 J19	 Veterinary Sci. (Dalrymple Bldg.)
265	 J18	 Veterinary Sci. Animal Parasite
269	 J18	 Veterinary Sci. Annex
266	 J18	 Veterinary Sci. Poultry Bldg.
178	 E-10	 Vincent A. Forte River and 

Coastal Engineering Research 
Laboratory

49	 F21	 Visitor Center
60A-M	 D17	 West Campus Apartments
457-458	 J22	 West Laville Hall
202	 K17	 Wetland Biogeochemistry Bldg.
228	 K17	 Wetland Resources Bldg.
483	 J20	 Williams Hall
327	 K20	 Wilson Laboratories
639	 J27	 Zeta Tau Alpha Sorority

	
NO.	 REF.	 BLDG.
1	 G19	 Memorial Tower
1A	 G25	 University Administration
2-4	 G19	 Thomas Boyd Hall
5	 G18	 Middleton Library
6	 G18	 Foster Hall/ Café
7	 G18	 Peabody Hall
10	 G18	 Hill Memorial Library
11	 H18	 Allen Hall
12	 H18	 Prescott Hall
13	 H17	 Lockett Hall
14	 H18	 Stubbs Hall

15	 H18	 Dodson Hall
17	 H18	 Audubon Hall
19	 I18	 Martin D. Woodin Hall
20	 I18	 Atkinson Hall
21	 I18	 Art Bldg.
23	 I18	 Design Bldg.
24	 I18	 Nuclear Science Bldg.
24A	 J18	 Nuclear Science Shop
27-35	 J18	 Engineering Shops Bldg.
29	 J18	 Sculpture/ Metal Studio
31	 J18	 Ceramics/ Glass Studio

33	 J19	 Ceramics Studio
34	 J19	 Kiln Bldg.
35	 J19	 Hydraulic Lab
37	 I19	 Howe-Russell Geoscience 

Complex
38	 I20	 LSU Student Union
39-40	 I19	 Nicholson Hall
42-43	 H19	 Coates (Charles) Hall
45	 H19	 Himes Hall
46-47	 H19	 David Boyd Hall
49	 F21	 Visitor Center
50-51	 F20	 Pleasant Hall
53	 F19	 School of Music Bldg.
54-55	 F19	 Music & Dramatic Arts Bldg.
56	 F18	 Band Hall
57	 F18	 Greek Theatre
58	 F19	 Dean French House
59	 F19	 Student Health Ctr.
60A-M	 D17	 West Campus Apartments
70-72	 B18	 Edward Gay Apts.
88	 F17	 Pentagon Service Bldg. (Mini-

Mart)
91	 F18	 Jackson Hall (Pentagon)
92	 F17	 Taylor Hall (Pentagon)
93	 F17	 Beauregard Hall (Pentagon)

94	 F17	 LeJeune Hall (Pentagon)
95	 E17	 The 5
96	 E17	 Kirby-Smith Hall
98	 F16	 Broussard Hall
107A	 G14	 Bernie Moore Track Stadium
108	 F16	 Dub Robinson Tennis Stadium
110	 F16	 Residential College South
110A	 F16	 Residential College West
112	 H15	 Tiger Gift Ctr. Satellite Office
113	 G17	 Long Fieldhouse
114	 G16	 Long Swimming Pool
117	 E15	 Natatorium
118	 H16	 Maravich Assembly Ctr.
119	 G17	 Cox Communications 

Academic Center (Gym 
Auditorium)

121	 F15	 Fieldhouse (Maddox) 
121	 F15	 Maddox Fieldhouse
124	 H15	 Tiger Habitat
125-132	 I16	 Tiger Stadium
135	 H17	 Journalism Bldg.
136	 I15	 Athletic Administration Bldg.
137	 H17	 Hodges Hall
138	 I17	 Hatcher Hall
139	 I17	 Johnston Hall

140-141	 J17	 Chemical Engineering Bldg. 
(Jesse Coates Hall)

142	 J17	 Audubon Sugar Factory
145	 J18	 Boiler Control Room
147	 J18	 Power House
150-151	 F13	 Nicholson Apts.
151A, I11	F13	 Nicholson Drive Parking Lot
152, I11	 F13	 Nicholson Drive Parking Lot
153-159	 F13	 Nicholson Apts.
178	 E-10	 Vincent A. Forte River and 

Coastal Engineering Research 
Laboratory

181B	 I11	 La. Disease & Diagnostic 
Laboratory 

187	 K13	 Football Practice Bldg. 
(Indoor)

187A	 J13	 Football Operations Bldg.
188	 I12	 University Stores
191	 H10	 Veterinary Medicine Bldg.
193A	 I11	 Veterinary Medicine Annex
194A	 L14	 Athletic Physical Plant
197	 E10	 Printing Bldg.
199	 I14	 Old Alex Box Stadium Lot
200	 K17	 Military Sci./Aero. Studies 

Bldg.

202	 K17	 Wetland Biogeochemistry 
Bldg.

206	 J17	 Audubon Sugar Institute Bldg.
208	 K17	 Sea Grant Storage #A
209	 K16	 Sea Grant Storage #B
210	 K16	 Sea Grant Shop
211	 J16	 Public Safety Bldg.
214	 M19	 Business School Complex
224	 L16	 Credit Union Bldg.
225	 K16	 Energy Coast & Environment 

Bldg.
228	 K17	 Wetland Resources Bldg.
229	 L17	 Sea Grant Bldg.
230	 K17	 Coastal Studies Bldg.
232	 L19	 Patrick F. Taylor Hall 
234	 L17	 Engineering Lab Annex
239	 K18	 Facility Services Bldg.
240	 L17	 Facility Services Warehouse #2
241	 E11	 Union Warehouse
242	 K17	 Facility Services Warehouse 

#1
243	 E11	 Facility Services/Surplus 

Storage
244	 K18	 Carpentry Shop
245	 E11	 Residential Life Warehouse

246	 K18	 Copy & Mail Center (Paw 
Prints)

248	 K18	 Engineering Research & Dev.
254	 J18	 Electrical Engineering Bldg.
259-260	 K18	 Manship School Research 

Facility
265	 J18	 Veterinary Sci. Animal 

Parasite
266	 J18	 Veterinary Sci. Poultry Bldg.
269	 J18	 Veterinary Sci. Annex
270	 J19	 Veterinary Sci. (Dalrymple Bldg.)
277	 J19	 Francioni Hall
278	 J19	 Food Science Bldg.
279	 J19	 Human Ecology Bldg.
280	 K19	 Dairy Science Bldg./Dairy 

Store
282	 J19	 Animal & Food Science Bldg.
283	 M21	 Renewable Natural Resources 

Bldg.
284	 K19	 Tureaud Hall (Classroom Bldg.)
285	 K19	 Old Forestry Bldg. (Pierre’s 

Landing)
287B	 L19	 Motor Pool
288	 K19	 E. B. Doran Agricultural Engr. 

Bldg.

289	 L19	 Agricultural Metal Building
301	 O20	 Soil & Water Res. (USDA)
302	 O20	 Cotton Fiber Lab
306	 O20	 Cotton Disease Lab/ 

Greenhouse
308	 O19	 La. Transportation Research 

Ctr.
309	 O21	 Cooperative Extension Storage
313	 N18	 LSU Child Care Center
317	 O19	 La. Transportation Training Ctr.
320	 L20	 Swine Palace (Reilly Theatre)
325	 L20	 Ingram Hall (Poultry Science)
327	 K20	 Wilson Laboratories
328	 L21	 J.C. Miller Hall (Horticulture)
329	 L20	 Sturgis Hall (Agronomy Bldg.)
330	 L22	 Parker Coliseum
332	 M22	 Central Utility Shop
333	 N22	 Nelson Memorial Bldg.
335	 M22	 Agricultural Chemistry Bldg.
336	 M23	 Sheep & Swine Exhibit Bldg.
337	 M23	 Efferson Hall (LSU AgCenter 

Bldg.)
338	 M22	 4-H Mini Barn
339	 L23	 Livestock Exhibit Bldg.
340	 L24	 La. Emerging Tech Ctr.

341	 L24	 Digital Media Center
436	 I23	 Greenhouse Service Bldg.
449	 J23	 Sweet Potato Lab
455-456	 J22	 East Laville Hall
457-458	 J22	 West Laville Hall
459	 J22	 459 Commons
460	 J22	 McVoy Hall
461	 K22	 Blake Hall
462	 K23	 Herget Hall
464	 J21	 Acadian Hall
465	 J21	 French House (Honors College)
466	 K24	 Miller (Joan) Hall
471	 J20	 Life Sciences Bldg.
472	 J21	 Life Sciences Annex
482	 K21	 Knapp Hall
483	 J20	 Williams Hall
484	 J20	 Choppin Hall
485	 J20	 Chemistry & Materials Bldg 
488	 K20	 Frey Computing Services 

Center
504	 I21	 Grace King Hall
505	 I22	 Annie Boyd Hall
506	 I22	 Evangeline Hall
508	 I22	 Highland Hall
509	 I21	 Louise Garig Hall

511	 H21	 Old President’s House
516	 H21	 Faculty Club
517-519	 G22	 LSU Law Center
524-527	 G23	 Lab School 
551-565	 I23	 East Campus Apartments
597-599	 H24	 Hill Farm
600	 F23	 Sigma Chi Fraternity
602	 F23	 Phi Delta Theta Fraternity
604	 F23	 Pi Kappa Alpha/ Sigma 

Alpha Sorority
605	 F23	 Theta Xi Fraternity
606	 E22	 Phi Gamma Delta Fraternity
608	 F22	 Kappa Alpha Fraternity
609	 F22	 Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity
610	 F22	 Alpha Gamma Rho Fraternity
611	 F22	 Lambda Chi Alpha Fraternity
612	 F22	 Kappa Sigma Fraternity
613	 E21	 Pi Kappa Alpha Fraternity
615	 K21	 Delta Kappa Epsilon Fraternity
616	 F21	 Baptist Student Center
617	 F21	 Catholic Student Center
618	 F21	 Episcopal Student Center
619	 D24	 Lutheran Student Center
621	 F25	 Tau Kappa Epsilon Fraternity
623	 F25	 Sigma Nu Fraternity

624	 E24	 International Cultural Center
625	 F25	 Sigma Alpha Epsilon
626	 F25	 Acacia Fraternity
627	 E23	 University Methodist Church
628	 E24	 Mormon Student Ctr.
629	 E24	 Chapel on the Campus
630	 E22	 United Campus Ministry
631	 K25	 Phi Mu Sorority
632	 K25	 Delta Gamma Sorority
633	 K26	 Delta Delta Delta Sorority
634	 K26	 Delta Zeta Sorority
635	 K26	 Kappa Kappa Gamma 

Sorority
636	 K26	 Pi Beta Phi Sorority
637	 K27	 Kappa Alpha Theta Sorority
639	 J27	 Zeta Tau Alpha Sorority
640	 J27	 LSU Press Bldg.
641	 J26	 Delta Sigma Phi Fraternity
642	 J26	 Phi Kappa Psi Fraternity
643	 I26	 Lakeshore House
644	 I26	 Kappa Delta Sorority
645	 I26	 Pi Kappa Phi Fraternity
646	 I26	 Chi Omega Sorority
647	 H26	 Sigma Phi Epsilon Fraternity
648	 H25	 Lod Cook Conference Ctr.

649	 H25	 Lod Cook Alumni Center
650	 D23	 University Presbyterian Church
651	 G25	 Jack & Priscilla Andonie 

Museum
664	 K25	 Student Rec. Complex Mech. 

Bldg.
665	 J25	 Student Recreation Complex
669	 H26	 Student Recreation Complex 

Equipment Storage
670	 I25	 Student Recreation Field 

Complex Bldg.
690	 F19	 Traffic Kiosk: Dalrymple Dr.
691	 K21	 Traffic Kiosk: S. Stadium Rd.
692	 J16	 Traffic Kiosk: W. Stadium
693	 H15	 Traffic Kiosk: N. Stadium Rd.
701	 M11	 Public Safety Storage Bldg.
704	 L9	 Sports and Adventure 

Complex
706-707	 M11	 Petroleum Engineering Lab Bldgs.
712	 O15	 Golf Clubhouse
713	 N14	 Louisiana House
	 L14	 Alex Box Stadium
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*Parking Zones are subject to change due to future and ongoing construction.
*This map is meant to be used as a guide and should not be considered an exact spatial replication.


